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25
27,5
30

32,5
• 2 batteries, 

type AAAA
50 h

 • Long burn time at 
    strong brightness (*3)

 • Extra light: 
    specially designed for 
    small dogs

 Also available:

   • configurator
    • bicolored versions

• • • • • • • • • • •

• 2 batteries, 
type AAA

100 h

 • Extra long burn time at  
    strong brightness (*3)

 • Particularly recommendable

 
 Also available:

   • configurator
   • bicolored versions
   • with phosphorescent • • • • • • • • • •

Burn time, 
approx.

LEUCHTIE models                         
(*1)

Sizes 
[cm]       
(*2)  

Operation 
with low-

cost 
batteries

Recharge-
able via 

USB

Energy source Use  Versions Colours

coloured tube transparent 
tube 

LEUCHTIE
Mini

 

LEUCHTIE

35
37,5
40

42,5
45 • type AAA  • Particularly recommendable

    for frequent users, as very
    energy-saving 

   • with phosphorescent 
      battery pack
   

•
2 rechargeable 
batteries, 
nickel-metal 
hydride (NiMH), 
type AAA

at least 25 h
(*4)

 • Extreme and constant brightness
   with only weekly charging (*3)

 • Simply USB rechargeable:
   charging station with plugless
   magnetic contact to the LEUCHTIE

 • No memory effect:
   charging possible at any time

 Also available:

   • multicolor 
     configurator
   • bicolored versions
   • Senior Edition
              (*5)

• • • • • • • • •

*1  From size 35 there are two different LEUCHTIE models to choose from: The battery powered LEUCHTIE Plus and the USB rechargeable LEUCHTIE Easy Charge.
*2  The LEUCHTIE size corresponds to the closely measured head circumference of the dog at the widest part, just in front of the ears.
*3  The luminosity of the different colours varies. The following are perceived as brightest: 1. green in a transparent tube (extra bright), 2. turquoise, 3. white, 4. lavender in a transparent tube, 5. ice blue.
*4  The colour green in a transparent tube (extra bright) provides approx. 120 h burn time per charge. All other colours at least 25 h. 
*5  The LEUCHTIE Senior Edition was developed especially for visually handicapped / older / insecure dogs. With two LEDs directed to the front of the path, it can offer the dog increased safety in the dark.                                                                                                                                                                 © LEUCHTIE.DE 

LEUCHTIE
Plus

LEUCHTIE
Easy Charge

45
47,5
50  

52,5
55

57,5
60

62,5
65

67,5
70

(*1) 


