LEUCHTIE models (*1)	Sizes [cm] (*2)	Operation with low- cost batteries	Recharge- able via USB	Energy source	Burn time, approx.	Use	Versions	Colours									
								coloured tube					_	transparent tube			
								red	orange	yellow	neon green	ice blue	blue	pink	green, extra bright	white	multicolor
	25 27,5 30 32,5	•		2 batteries, type AAAA	50 h	 Long burn time at strong brightness (*3) Extra light: specially designed for small dogs 	Also available: • configurator • bicolored versions	•	•	0	•	c	•	•		C	> (
LEUCHTIE Plus	35 37,5 40 42,5 45 47,5 50 52,5	•		2 batteries, type AAA	100 h	 Extra long burn time at strong brightness (*3) Particularly recommendable for frequent users, as very energy-saving 	Also available: • configurator • bicolored versions • with phosphorescent battery pack	•	•	0	0		•	•			> (
LEUCHTIE Easy Charge	55 57,5 60 62,5 65 67,5 70 (*1)		•	2 rechargeable batteries, nickel-metal hydride (NiMH), type AAA	at least 25 h (*4)	 Extreme and constant brightness with only weekly charging (*3) Simply USB rechargeable: charging station with plugless magnetic contact to the LEUCHTIE No memory effect: charging possible at any time 	Also available: • multicolor configurator • bicolored versions • Senior Edition (*5)	•	•	0	•		•	•	•	C	> (

*3 The luminosity of the different colours varies. The following are perceived as brightest: 1. green in a transparent tube (extra bright), 2. turquoise, 3. white, 4. lavender in a transparent tube, 5. ice blue.

*4 The colour green in a transparent tube (extra bright) provides approx. 120 h burn time per charge. All other colours at least 25 h.

*5 The LEUCHTIE Senior Edition was developed especially for visually handicapped / older / insecure dogs. With two LEDs directed to the front of the path, it can offer the dog increased safety in the dark.

© LEUCHTIE.DE